USER MANUAL
VIA VAB-950
 Fanless low-power platform for
AIoT applications with octa-core
MediaTek i500 processor
2.00-11182021-171700
Copyright
Copyright © 2021  VIA Technologies Incorporated. All rights reserved.

  • 1 x VIA VAB-950 board
  • 1 x DC power jack cable
Ordering Information
Optional Accessories
AC-to-DC Adapter
Part Number Description
99G63-020516 AC-to-DC adapter, DC 12V, 36W
(Power cord not included)
Part Number Description
10GMV20620020 EPIC board and SOM module with 2.0GHz MediaTek i500 octa-core Processor,
16GB eMMC, 2GB LPDDR4 SDRAM, HDMI, USB 2.0, Micro USB 2.0, DSI, CSI, COM,
GPIO, 2 10/100Mbps Ethernet, miniPCIe, SIM card slot, Wi-Fi + Bluetooth 5.0,
12V DC-in
10GMV20610020 EPIC board and SOM module with 2.0GHz MediaTek i500 octa-core Processor,
16GB eMMC, 4GB LPDDR4 SDRAM, HDMI, USB 2.0, Micro USB 2.0, DSI, CSI, COM,
GPIO,  2 10/100Mbps Ethernet, miniPCIe, SIM card slot, Wi-Fi + Bluetooth 5.0,
12V DC-in
10GMU20600020 SOM module with 2.0GHz MediaTek i500 octa-core Processor, 16GB eMMC,
2GB LPDDR4 SDRAM
10GMU20610020 SOM module with 2.0GHz MediaTek i500 octa-core Processor, 16GB eMMC,
4GB LPDDR4 SDRAM
MIPI DSI LCD Panel
Part Number Description
99G47-01025F 10.1” WUXGA 16:10 Color TFT-LCD with LED Backlight